IECEx  Certificate
 of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx PRE 19.0031X Issue No: 0 Certificate history:
Issue No. 0 (2019-09-19)
Status: Current

Air connection: YT-3300: Rc 1/4, 1/4 NPT, G 1/4. YT-3350: 1/4 NPT
Gauge connection: YT-3300: Rc 1/8, 1/8 NPT. YT-3350: 1/8 NPT
Type Designation:
YT-3300 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 and YT-3350 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 series follows suffix symbols as follows:
1: Motion type
2: Acting type
3: Explosion proof
4: Lever type
5: Conduit – air
6: Communication
7: Option
8: Operating temp.
Intrinsic Safety Parameters
Ui: 24V
Ii: 380mA
Pi: 1,4W
Ci: 2,2nF
Li: 3µH
FISCO  Parameters
Ui: 17,5V
Ii: 380mA
Pi: 5,32W
Ci: 2,2nF
Li: 3µH
Degrees of protection (IP Code)
IP6X
Page 3 of 4
IECEx  Certificate
 of Conformity
Certificate No: IECEx PRE 19.0031X Issue No: 0
Date of Issue: 2019-09-19
SPECIFIC CONDITIONS OF USE: YES as shown below:
POTENTIAL ELECTROSTATIC CHARGING HAZARD - SEE INSTRUCTIONS
This warning is applicable for dust certification.